Junior Gap-to-Gap Results
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2014 Jr Gap-to-Gap Relay
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Team Results by Category

Team Name
One and Only
Devin
Moores 1
Solo

Brok Star
EPIC

Hashtag Swag

Division : Category
JR:Junior 11-12 Solo Boys

JR:Junior 11-12 Solo Boys
JR:Junior 11-12 Solo Boys
JR:Junior 11-12 Solo Boys
JR:Junior 11-12 Solo Boys
JR:Junior 11-12 Solo Boys
JR:Junior 11-12 Solo Boys

Blonde and Athletically Strong  JR:Junior 11-12 Solo Girls

Isabella Stephens
The Rose Buckaroo
Rachel Ball

Raver Dominator
Ninja Chick

Shark Week

The Untouchables
Hot Tamales
Raptors

Marines

Dunga Jr.

Kids Rock Cougers
Team Infinity
Yakama Owlz

The Creepers

Kids Rock Last Kings

Rise Above the Rest
Duct Tape Dudes
Big Five

Football Freaks
Baller-Inas

Think Pink
Leopards

Colorful Cool Kids
Eat My Asphalt
Sandwich
Supermen
Franklin Elites
Stache Brothers
Tie Die Ninjas
Team Blarn
Scouting It Out
See Us Fly
Velocity

Mental Monsters
Top Secret 3
Super Studs
Noodle Heads
Lightning Thieves
Butter

Tie-Dye Dynomites
Vicious and Delicious

JR:Junior 11-12 Solo Girls
JR:Junior 11-12 Solo Girls
JR:Junior 11-12 Solo Girls
JR:Junior 11-12 Solo Girls
JR:Junior 11-12 Solo Girls

JR:Junior 11-12 Team
JR:Junior 11-12 Team
JR:Junior 11-12 Team
JR:Junior 11-12 Team
JR:Junior 11-12 Team
JR:Junior 11-12 Team
JR:Junior 11-12 Team
JR:Junior 11-12 Team
JR:Junior 11-12 Team
JR:Junior 11-12 Team
JR:Junior 11-12 Team

JR:Junior 11-12 Team Boys
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Boys
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Boys
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Boys
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Boys
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Boys
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Boys
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Boys
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Boys
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Boys
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Boys
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Boys
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Boys
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Boys
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Boys
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Boys
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Boys
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Boys
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Boys
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Boys
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Boys
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Boys
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Boys
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Boys

JR:Junior 11-12 Team Girls
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Girls
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601

627
632
635
628
626
630
631
629
634
615
633

619
618
616
617
622
621
620

636
637
639
624
638
640

661
673
665
670
664

0:32:07
0:33:34
0:33:38
0:33:50
0:36:18
0:36:49
0:36:52
0:37:08
0:38:59
0:39:26
0:39:32
0:39:51
0:40:08
0:41:10
0:41:28
0:41:32
0:42:03
0:44:20
0:48:12

0:33:28
1:06:10
1:14:30
1:14:37
1:17:58
7:45:00

1:13:59

0:59:16
1:01:39
1:05:36
1:06:14
1:07:12
1:17:55
1:18:13
1:19:22
1:25:41
1:50:35

DNF

1:10:24
1:10:31
1:13:14
1:15:58
1:29:17
7:45:00

DNF

1:01:15
1:03:27
1:07:03
1:08:17
1:12:25
1:28:40

0:17:12
0:17:52
0:18:01
0:18:05
0:19:26
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53
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148
161
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180
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Neon Warriors

The Cheetah Girls
Clean Sweep

Itsy Bitsy Bikini Ladies
Catching Fire

Royal Hawks

Mega Mighty Multi Mooses
Sarg Hubbard Honeys
Cool Chicks

Beach Babes

Tiedyed Twins

Chics Dynasty

#Selfies

Neon Nerds

Nerdettes

Bubble Gum Gurlz
Surfs Up

The Internet Kids
Sweet As Candy

Dallin

Marcus Roberts
William Yocom
4-R-E Speed
Jonas

Benny The Jet

Team Britt

Team

The Muscle Squad

Those Guys

Naches Neon

Brian Cubed & Two Dudes
The Howling Commandos
Bible Believers
Brain-E-Yaks

Revolution Cyclones
Heads Up

Team No Names

Social Networks

Forever Friends

Jocks of Sesame Street
Bubbles

All American Dream Team
Average Joes' Finale

The BLT

Sport Nerds
eLemonators

Da Ballers

Wo-Man In Black
Challengers

Kids Rock Angry Birds

Baseball Freaks

Little Minions

Mighty Legos Amigos
Panthers

Masters of Tie Dye Jitzu

JR:Junior 11-12 Team Girls
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Girls
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Girls
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Girls
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Girls
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Girls
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Girls
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Girls
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Girls
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Girls
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Girls
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Girls
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Girls
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Girls
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Girls
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Girls
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Girls
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Girls
JR:Junior 11-12 Team Girls

JR:Junior 13-14 Solo Boys
JR:Junior 13-14 Solo Boys
JR:Junior 13-14 Solo Boys
JR:Junior 13-14 Solo Boys
JR:Junior 13-14 Solo Boys
JR:Junior 13-14 Solo Boys

JR:Junior 13-14 Solo Girls

JR:Junior 13-14 Team Boys
JR:Junior 13-14 Team Boys
JR:Junior 13-14 Team Boys
JR:Junior 13-14 Team Boys
JR:Junior 13-14 Team Boys
JR:Junior 13-14 Team Boys
JR:Junior 13-14 Team Boys
JR:Junior 13-14 Team Boys
JR:Junior 13-14 Team Boys
JR:Junior 13-14 Team Boys
JR:Junior 13-14 Team Boys

JR:Junior 13-14 Team Girls
JR:Junior 13-14 Team Girls
JR:Junior 13-14 Team Girls
JR:Junior 13-14 Team Girls
JR:Junior 13-14 Team Girls
JR:Junior 13-14 Team Girls
JR:Junior 13-14 Team Girls

JR:Junior 13-14 Team Mixed
JR:Junior 13-14 Team Mixed
JR:Junior 13-14 Team Mixed
JR:Junior 13-14 Team Mixed
JR:Junior 13-14 Team Mixed
JR:Junior 13-14 Team Mixed

JR:Junior 6-7 Boys
JR:Junior 6-7 Boys
JR:Junior 6-7 Boys
JR:Junior 6-7 Boys
JR:Junior 6-7 Boys
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674 0:19:39
672 0:19:54
671 0:20:40
667 0:20:57
669 0:22:13
668 0:22:39
663 0:22:59
675 0:24:42
662 0:24:44

646 0:10:22
678 0:17:59
679 0:18:02
648 0:20:54
680 0:21:30
647 0:22:17
649 0:24:34
650 9:25:00

643 0:17:22
660 0:21:05
644 0:24:47
659 0:24:50
642 0:25:07
641 0:28:23
645 0:39:15

652 0:16:00
654 0:20:18
655 0:20:32
653 0:23:37
651 0:25:04

683 0:17:14
682 0:17:18
686 0:18:27
684 0:20:25
685 0:20:36
681 0:20:49
689 0:21:57
687 0:27:35
688 0:38:32

412 0:33:.01
415 0:34:37
420 0:34:46
411 0:36:26
418 0:36:33
479 0:37:36
474 0:41:41
419 0:41:55
480 0:41:58
475 0:44:00
413 0:44:08
414 0:47:18
476 0:47:21
417 0:47:41
478 0:48:23
416 0:49:29
477 8:35:00
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165
204
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Legion of Zoom
The Blues Brothers
The Jr Avengers
Speed Racers
Cruzin' Cousins
Little Hooligans
Pokemon

Kids Rock Autobots
Pirates

Jordan Lancaster
Owen Meadows
Logan Meadows
Beavs

Max Gallegos
Smell My Dust
Lyndell
Octoboy

Olive Clark
Mazie Morford
Jolene Hilton
Lily St. Mary
Little Lightening
Flying Solo
Giselle Armas

Dashing Divas
Double Trouble
Zippy Cheetahs
Sweet Sassyfrass
The American Girls

Bronco Busters

Two Cute

Princess and the Frogs
Happy Minions

The Fierce Eagles
Apple Valley Kinders
Hero's

Kids Rock Bumblebees
Hot Tamales 4

Jack

Quinnergy

The Last Man Standing
Cooper Arnold
Austin Gottfried
Ben Trammell
Super Runner
Elijah Fowler
Moores 2
Solomon

Luke Lancaster
Sam Summers
Big Foot

Kenny Moran

The Ender Dragon
The Lone Ranger
Brady Gasseling

JR:Junior 6-7 Boys
JR:Junior 6-7 Boys
JR:Junior 6-7 Boys
JR:Junior 6-7 Boys
JR:Junior 6-7 Boys
JR:Junior 6-7 Boys
JR:Junior 6-7 Boys
JR:Junior 6-7 Boys
JR:Junior 6-7 Boys

JR:Junior 6-7 Solo Boys
JR:Junior 6-7 Solo Boys
JR:Junior 6-7 Solo Boys
JR:Junior 6-7 Solo Boys
JR:Junior 6-7 Solo Boys
JR:Junior 6-7 Solo Boys
JR:Junior 6-7 Solo Boys
JR:Junior 6-7 Solo Boys

JR:Junior 6-7 Solo Girls
JR:Junior 6-7 Solo Girls
JR:Junior 6-7 Solo Girls
JR:Junior 6-7 Solo Girls
JR:Junior 6-7 Solo Girls
JR:Junior 6-7 Solo Girls
JR:Junior 6-7 Solo Girls

JR:Junior 6-7 Team Girls
JR:Junior 6-7 Team Girls
JR:Junior 6-7 Team Girls
JR:Junior 6-7 Team Girls
JR:Junior 6-7 Team Girls

JR:Junior 6-7 Team Mixed
JR:Junior 6-7 Team Mixed
JR:Junior 6-7 Team Mixed
JR:Junior 6-7 Team Mixed
JR:Junior 6-7 Team Mixed
JR:Junior 6-7 Team Mixed
JR:Junior 6-7 Team Mixed
JR:Junior 6-7 Team Mixed
JR:Junior 6-7 Team Mixed

JR:Junior 8-10 Solo Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Solo Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Solo Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Solo Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Solo Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Solo Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Solo Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Solo Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Solo Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Solo Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Solo Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Solo Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Solo Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Solo Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Solo Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Solo Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Solo Boys
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403 0:34:44
402 0:35:32
447 0:37:09
406 0:41:18
401 0:43:21
407 0:45:43
408 0:45:44
405 0:47:34
409 0:48:44
404 0:51:14

456 0:33:42
457 0:33:54
462 0:34:41
472 0:36:22
463 0:38:14
461 0:38:21
458 0:38:31
466 0:38:44
452 0:38:51
467 0:38:55
453 0:38:58
455 0:39:03
460 0:40:47
470 0:41:48
468 0:42:23
451 0:42:39
459 0:42:52
465 0:43:58
454 0:44:23
471 0:46:18
469 0:52:28
464 0:55:43

440 0:42:07
424 0:50:38
438 0:54:17
421 DNF
422 DNF
425 DNF
426 DNF
427 DNF
428 DNF
429 DNF
430 DNF
431 DNF
432 DNF
433 DNF
434 DNF
435 DNF
436 DNF
437 DNF
439 DNF
441 DNF
442 DNF

481 0:35:28
494 0:36:59
489 0:37:43
483 0:38:32
482 0:39:30

66

69

85
125
144
153
154
159
164
167

56
59
65
74
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173

137
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Hannah Hilton
Mighty Me

Girl on Fire

Flea

Type Awesome
Court-N-Ator

Spicy Pepper

Airyana Fowler

Mac Dawg

Lizette Vazquez-Perez

Duct Tape Dynasty
Five Wild and Crazy Dudes
Cottonwood Cobras
Triple Threat in Effect
Born To Be Wild
Takedown Terrors

Boys of Boom

Team Fast Food

The Winter Soldiers
Camo Crusaders

Beasts From The East
'A' Strike Force
Jamaican Jammers
Naches Legion of Boom
The BBQ Beasts

May The Birds Be With You
Minecraft Men

Here Comes the Boom
Neons

Camoflauge Cougars
Grand Slam

Pack 266

Pink Fluffy Unicorns
Fireballs

The Fruit Loops
Feets O' Fury

The Purple Minions
Purple Crazies
Happy Trails

Pink Panthers

Pony Pals

Bad Hair Day
Amazonz

Rainbow Brites
Sunshine Girls
Chicks Ahoy

Stud Muffins

Lady Lions

Fly-By Phantoms
Neon Crew of 2
The Fierce Five
Divas With Mustaches
The Rebellion

Fire Power

Jr Fire Heroes

The Chasing Cheetahs
3-2-1

Crazy Pop-Tarts

JR:Junior 8-10 Solo Girls
JR:Junior 8-10 Solo Girls
JR:Junior 8-10 Solo Girls
JR:Junior 8-10 Solo Girls
JR:Junior 8-10 Solo Girls
JR:Junior 8-10 Solo Girls
JR:Junior 8-10 Solo Girls
JR:Junior 8-10 Solo Girls
JR:Junior 8-10 Solo Girls
JR:Junior 8-10 Solo Girls

JR:Junior 8-10 Team Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Boys
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Boys

JR:Junior 8-10 Team Girls
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Girls
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Girls
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Girls
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Girls
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Girls
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Girls
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Girls
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Girls
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Girls
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Girls
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Girls
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Girls
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Girls
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Girls
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Girls
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Girls
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Girls
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Girls
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Girls
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Girls

JR:Junior 8-10 Team Mixed
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Mixed
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Mixed
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Mixed
JR:Junior 8-10 Team Mixed
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488 0:39:33 113 6 The Mismatch Monkeys JR:Junior 8-10 Team Mixed
484  0:40:05 116 7 Big Dogs & Sweet Kitty JR:Junior 8-10 Team Mixed
487 0:40:27 120 8 The Pandas Express JR:Junior 8-10 Team Mixed
486 0:40:42 121 9 AAA JR:Junior 8-10 Team Mixed
493 0:41:49 131 10 Hapo's Superheros JR:Junior 8-10 Team Mixed
491 0:44:53 151 11 Super Selah Siblings JR:Junior 8-10 Team Mixed
423 0:53:46 169 12 Tie Dye Tornadoes JR:Junior 8-10 Team Mixed
485 0:55:13 172 13 Junior Adrenaline Junkies JR:Junior 8-10 Team Mixed
492  0:59:07 174 14 Kids Rock Seahawks JR:Junior 8-10 Team Mixed
490 DNF Kids Rock Wildcats JR:Junior 8-10 Team Mixed
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